· Pre-charged with refrigerant.
· Hermetic compressor.
· Expansion by Thermostatic valve.
· High and low pressure control.
· Automatic defrosting by hot gas.
· Automatic evaporation of defrosting water.
· Cable for supply, light and door micro switch
(2,5 m).

nominale
Intensidad
absorc. max.
Max. load
current
Intens.
absortion max.
Caudal
Flow
Débit
dBA kg
condens.
evapora.
Series Modelo/Model/Modèle W m3 m3 CV/HP kW kg A A m3/h
100
EMR1005M1X 850 6 5 230/1/50 1/2 0,4 <1 5,5 6,7 1 100 - 1 100 29 66
EMR1006M1X 1157 9 7 230/1/50 1/2 0,4 <1 5,5 6,7 1 100 - 1 100 27 70
EMR1007M1X 1 339 12 9 230/1/50  3/4 0,5 <1 5,7 6,9 1 100 - 1 100 27 70
200
EMR2008M1X 1650 16 14 230/1/50 1 0,7 <1,5 6,9 8,5 1 920 - 2 200 31 105
EMR2010M1X 1 976 20 17 230/1/50 1 1/4    0,9 <1,5 7,2 8,9 1 920 - 2 200 35 110
EMR2015M1X** 2400 29 25 230/1/50 1 1/2 1,1 <1,5 7,5 9,1 1 920 - 2 200 35 135
300
EMR3017M5X 2899 37 30 400/3/50 1 3/4 1,3 <2 6,0 7,3 2 270 - 3 300 41 140
EMR3020M5X 3 579 45 37 400/3/50 2    1,5 <2 6,2 7,5 2 270 - 3 300 42 140
-20 ºC
-25 ºC ÷ -15 ºC
Potencia
frigorífica

nominale
Intensidad
absorc. max.
Max. load
current
Intens.
absortion max.
Caudal
Flow
Débit
dBA kg
condens.
evapora.
Series Modelo/Model/Modèle W m3 m3 CV/HP kW kg A A m3/h
100
EMR1005L1T* 650 4 3 230/1/50 3/4 0,5 <1 5,1 6,1 1 100 - 1 100 28 65
EMR1007L1T* 800 5 4 230/1/50 1 0,7 <1 5,3 6,4 1 100 - 1 100 30 65
EMR1010L1T* 950 6 5 230/1/50 1    0,7 <1 5,3 6,4 1 100 - 1 100 30 70
EMR1015L1T* 1200 9 6 230/1/50 1 1/2 1,1 <1 5,7 6,8 1 100 - 1 100 32 70
200
EMR2015L1T* 1 280 11 8 230/1/50 1 1/4 0,9 <1,5 6,9 8,4 1 920 - 2 200 32 115
EMR2017L5T 1 341 15 10 400/3/50 1 3/4 1,3 <1,5 3,9 4,6 1 920 - 2 200 38 120
300
EMR3017L5T 1 620 22 15 400/3/50 2 1,5 <2 5,8 7,0 2 270 - 3 300 41 140
EMR3020L5T 2 218 27 19 400/3/50 2 1/2 1,8 <2 6,0 7,3 2 270 - 3 300 41 140
H
L
C
B